

KANNUR DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Throwball Association

Email: kannurthrowball@gmail.com

www.throwballkerala.com

Mobile: +91 9447228556 - +91 8157888844

President: PURUSHOTHAMAN .P Secretary: FAVAS .P.P

Date: 12-12-2022

6th Kannur District Senior Throwball Championship 2022-23

MATTANNUR HSS GROUND

10th &11th -Dec-2022

SENIOR MEN MATCH WISE RESULTS

No	Cat.	Team	Vs	Team	Score	Winner
1	1 ST MATCH			KPCHSS PATTANNUR	15-08 15-09	MATTANNUR HSS
2	2 ND MATCH	MATTANNUR BROTHERS	V/S	VMM ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL	15-12 15-06	VMM ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
3	LOSER FINAL	KPCHSS PATTANNUR	V/S	MATTANNUR BROTHERS	15-11 15-09	KPCHSS PATTANNUR
4	FINAL	MATTANNUR HSS	V/S	VMM ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL	15-10 15-12	MATTANNUR HSS

Results

1: MATANNUR HSS

2.VMM ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

3.KPCHSS PATTANUR

4.MATTANNUR BROTHERS

Favas.P.P Hon. Secretary Kannur District Throwball Association